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C o m i n g  E v e n t s

Other Events - 2006

Oct 4-6—AASHE 2006: “The Role of
Higher Education in Creating a
Sustainable World.” Tempe, AZ.
Contact: Judy Walton,
conference@aashe.org. 

Oct 8-10—ACUHO-I/APPA Jazz It
Up! Workshop Quintet.
Jacksonville, FL. Contact:
office@acuho-i.org.

Oct 15-18—NACAS 38th Annual
Conference. San Diego, CA. 
Contact: NACAS, info@nacas.org.

Oct 17-19—Labs21 Annual 
Conference. San Antonio, TX. Con-
tact: Jessica Stern, labs21@erb.com.

Oct 18-20—2006 Design-Build 
Conference and Expo. Nashville,
TN. Contact: Lisa Washington,
lwashington@dbia.org. 

Oct 26-27—Academic Science Build-
ings-College & University. San
Diego, CA. Contact: Bill Nothofer,
bnothofer@tradelineinc.com. 

APPA Regions - 2006

Sep 30-Oct 4—PCAPPA Annual
Meeting. San Jose, CA. Contact:
Tony Valenzuela, tvalenzuela
@sjsu.edu. 

Sep 30-Oct 4—CAPPA Annual 
Meeting. San Antonio, TX. Contact:
John Greene, jgreene@trinity.edu. 

Oct 1-4—MAPPA Annual Meeting.
Indianapolis, IN. Contact: Donna
Kent, dkent@iupui.edu. 

Oct 12-17—SRAPPA Annual 
Meeting. Durham, NC. Contact:
Glenn Reynolds, glenn.reynolds@
duke.edu. 

Oct 15-18—ERAPPA Annual Meet-
ing. Mystic Seaport, CT. Contact:
Terry Pellerin, pellerin@wpi.edu. 

Oct 18-22—RMA Annual Meeting.
Billings, MT. Contact: Eakle
Barfield, ebarfield@msubillings.edu. 

Coming Events
For more information on APPA 
seminars and programs, visit
www.appa.org/education or call 703-
684-1446. Also visit our website’s
interactive calendar of events at
www.appa.org/applications/calendar/
events.cfm.

APPA Events

Sep 10-14, 2006—Institute for 
Facilities Management. Indian
Wells, CA. 

Sep 10-14, 2006—Supervisor’s
Toolkit: Nuts and Bolts of Facili-
ties Supervision. Indian Wells, CA.

Jan 21-25, 2007—Institute for 
Facilities Management. Orlando,
FL.

April 15-19, 2007—Leadership 
Academy. San Jose, CA.

July 15-17, 2007—APPA 2007: 
Back to the Future. Baltimore, MD.
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